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JOINT UNIT

The product is installed in these energy 
transmission lines:
Festoon System Line 30

Please find the relevant reference 
guides on our instruction manuals page:

https://www.giovenzana.com/leaflets/

INSTRUCTION 
MANUALS

Dimensions in mm / illustrations NOT in scale

18120

60

M5×10

40

38

36
16

Material body
hardware

galvanized steel
galvanized steel

Thickness 2 mm
Weight ~220 g


